
SARAH EASTWOOD

 

R e p r e s e n t a t i o n :  B o l a n d  &  R e e v e

E m a i l :  i n f o @ b o l a n d a n d r e e v e . c o . u k

P h o n e :  0 2 0  9 5 3  8 4 8 0

W e b s i t e :  w w w . s a r a h e a s t w o o d . c o m

S p o t l i g h t  L i n k :  5 4 9 4 - 6 7 5 9 - 1 4 9 8

C O N T A C T

H a i r :  B l o n d e

E y e s :  B l u e

H e i g h t :  5 f t  3 "  ( 1 6 0 c m )

W e i g h t :  7 s t  7 l b s  ( 4 8 k g )

P l a y i n g  A g e :  3 8 - 4 5

S T A T I S T I C S

2019
 
2018
 
2018

AUTOPSY THE LAST HOURS OF 
 
STAN LEE'S LUCKY MAN
 
ON ORDER & AWAY

LEAD - Florence Henderson
 
CO STAR - Blake's Mother
 
GUEST STAR - Gail

ITV 
 
Carnival Films
 
Perry Pictures

Tim Conrad   
 
Louise Hooper
 
Richard Perry

F I L M

2020
 
2019
 
2019
 
2019
 
2019
 
2018
 
2018
 
2018
 
2018
 
2017
 
2017
 
2017
 
2017
 
2017
 
2017
 
2017
 
2017
 
2017
 
2017
 
2017
 
2017
 
2017
 
2017

BODY OF WATER
 
FAULTY ROOTS
 
IT'S JUST A BOY
 
ALTER
 
TRAINERS
 
IN FRONT OF YOU
 
YOUR OWN WAY
 
ZEBRA
 
B TEAM
 
MY FRIEND VICTOR
 
INSIDE THE PIANO SHOP
 
A PINPRICK OF LIGHT
 
THE BEND
 
JOURNEYS
 
COMMON ACQUAINTANCES
 
IMPORTANCE OF BEING NICE
 
PLAY DIRTY
 
JANE
 
THE SANDMAN WAKES
 
ROSEWOOD
 
BILLS
 
OFF THE TRACK
 
LAMB TO THE SLAUGHTER

LEAD 
 
SUPPORTING
 
LEAD
 
LEAD
 
SUPPORTING 
 
SUPPORTING
 
LEAD 
 
SUPPORTING 
 
SUPPORTING 
 
SUPPORTING 
 
LEAD 
 
SUPPORTING 
 
LEAD 
 
LEAD
 
SUPPORTING 
 
SUPPORTING 
 
LEAD 
 
LEAD 
 
SUPPORTING 
 
SUPPORTING 
 
LEAD 
 
SUPPORTING 
 
LEAD 

RawDeal Prodcutions/Millie Furmston & Jessica Sellwood
 
Broken Flames Productions/Ella Greenwood
 
Leap of Faith Films/Jane Webb
 
Northern Frame Productions/Isabella Goh
 
Crunchy Tomatoes/Louis Taylor-Baggs
 
Central Film School/Adam Llamas
 
Glenda Greco
 
BFS/Billie Appleton
 
Connect 4 Productions/Jessica Cullen
 
Luma Film Studio/Kamil Iwanowicz
 
Hyperobject Studio/Carlos Cardosa
 
Stranger Than Paradise Productions/Kasra Karimi
 
S.A.D. Productions/Saeed Babaei
 
DW Film Productions UK/Daniel Williams
 
ACH/Agnieszka Chlamtacz
 
4TH Exit Productions/Christina Mihalachi
 
Green Fingered Film/Sean Toshach
 
Connor Edge
 
Northern Frame Productions/B Jewer & KJ Skarstein
 
UCA/Jeremy Hunt
 
Solent University/Matthew Jury
 
G7 Film Productions/Sunny Goswami
 
Ravensbourne University/Oliver Hill

2017-19
 
2017

EERIE DAWN
 
WHY ME - UK TOUR

VARIOUS
 
AFRICA

Noizee Productions
 
Blue Mountain Theatre Company

Matt Evans
 
Cameron Jack

English Standard, London, RP, American Standard, American Southern, Australian

C O M M E R C I A L S

2019
 
2018
 
2017
 
2017
 
2017
 
2017

T E L E V I S I O N

T H E A T R E

S K I L L S Piano, Lead singing (pop, blues, soul,  rock),  Yoga, Gymnastics,  Horse-riding, Running, Swimming, Boxing, 
 Fitness instructor, Dance general,  Holistic therapist,  Meditation instructor, Full  driving licence

ARLO 
 
TOMY
 
HEWLETT PACKARD
 
OMNITROPE
 
IDEO
 
GARAGEFLEX

actor

A C C E N T S

Johnny Marques
 
Jack Stimson
 
Daniel Tremayne Pitter
 
Richard Paris Wilson
 
Toby Brebner
 
Louise Fooks
 

Brian Timoney Method Acting 2015-2016,   Jo Kelly LA Acting Coach 2018-OngoingT R A I N I N G


