# **SARAH EASTWOOD** actor



## CONTACT

Representation: Boland & Reeve Email: info@bolandandreeve.co.uk

Phone: 020 953 8480

LEAD

Website: www.saraheastwood.com Spotlight Link: 5494-6759-1498

#### STATISTICS

Hair: Blonde Eyes: Blue

RawDeal Prodcutions/Millie Furmston & Jessica Sellwood

Height: 5ft 3" (160cm) Weight: 7st 7lbs (48kg) Playing Age: 38-45

#### **TELEVISION**

2020 BODY OF WATER

2019	AUTOPSY THE LAST HOURS OF	LEAD - Florence Henderson	ITV	Tim Conrad
2018	STAN LEE'S LUCKY MAN	CO STAR - Blake's Mother	Carnival Films	Louise Hooper
2018	ON ORDER & AWAY	GUEST STAR - Gail	Perry Pictures	Richard Perry

## FILM

2020	BODT OF WATER	LLAD	RawDear Floucutions/Millie Fullinston & Jessica Senwood
2019	FAULTY ROOTS	SUPPORTING	Broken Flames Productions/Ella Greenwood
2019	IT'S JUST A BOY	LEAD	Leap of Faith Films/Jane Webb
2019	ALTER	LEAD	Northern Frame Productions/Isabella Goh
2019	TRAINERS	SUPPORTING	Crunchy Tomatoes/Louis Taylor-Baggs
2018	IN FRONT OF YOU	SUPPORTING	Central Film School/Adam Llamas
2018	YOUR OWN WAY	LEAD	Glenda Greco
2018	ZEBRA	SUPPORTING	BFS/Billie Appleton
2018	ВТЕАМ	SUPPORTING	Connect 4 Productions/Jessica Cullen
2017	MY FRIEND VICTOR	SUPPORTING	Luma Film Studio/Kamil Iwanowicz
2017	INSIDE THE PIANO SHOP	LEAD	Hyperobject Studio/Carlos Cardosa
2017	A PINPRICK OF LIGHT	SUPPORTING	Stranger Than Paradise Productions/Kasra Karimi
2017	THE BEND	LEAD	S.A.D. Productions/Saeed Babaei
2017	JOURNEYS	LEAD	DW Film Productions UK/Daniel Williams
2017	COMMON ACQUAINTANCES	SUPPORTING	ACH/Agnieszka Chlamtacz
2017	IMPORTANCE OF BEING NICE	SUPPORTING	4TH Exit Productions/Christina Mihalachi
2017	PLAY DIRTY	LEAD	Green Fingered Film/Sean Toshach
2017	JANE	LEAD	Connor Edge
2017	THE SANDMAN WAKES	SUPPORTING	Northern Frame Productions/B Jewer & KJ Skarstein
2017	ROSEWOOD	SUPPORTING	UCA/Jeremy Hunt
2017	BILLS	LEAD	Solent University/Matthew Jury
2017	OFF THE TRACK	SUPPORTING	G7 Film Productions/Sunny Goswami
2017	LAMB TO THE SLAUGHTER	LEAD	Ravensbourne University/Oliver Hill

## THEATRE

2017-19	EERIE DAWN	VARIOUS	Noizee Productions	Matt Evans
2017	WHY ME - UK TOUR	AFRICA	Blue Mountain Theatre Company	Cameron Jack

## COMMERCIALS

2019	ARLO	Johnny Marques
2018	TOMY	Jack Stimson
2017	HEWLETT PACKARD	Daniel Tremayne Pitter
2017	OMNITROPE	Richard Paris Wilson
2017	IDEO	Toby Brebner
2017	GARAGEFLEX	Louise Fooks

TRAINING

Brian Timoney Method Acting 2015-2016, Jo Kelly LA Acting Coach 2018-Ongoing

ACCENTS

English Standard, London, RP, American Standard, American Southern, Australian

SKILLS

Piano, Lead singing (pop, blues, soul, rock), Yoga, Gymnastics, Horse-riding, Running, Swimming, Boxing,
Fitness instructor, Dance general, Holistic therapist, Meditation instructor, Full driving licence